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Campeonato Nacional de Clubes 4ª Divisão
Caldas da Rainha, 18. - 19.12.2010

Prova 1 Masc., 100m Mariposa Absoluto
18-12-2010 - 9:30 Resultados
Rec. Nac. 25m  Absoluto 51.45 Diogo Filipe Carvalho FPN Estocolmo (SWE) 11-11-2009
Rec. Nac. 25m  Inf B 1:01.78 Fabio Parrilha Silva CNAL Penafiel 01-04-2000
Rec. Nac. 25m  Inf A 59.56 Fabio Parrilha Silva CNAL Leiria 07-04-2001
Rec. Nac. 25m  Juv B 57.32 Diogo Filipe Carvalho CGA Estarreja 10-07-2003
Rec. Nac. 25m  Juv A 55.60 Diogo Gomes Sousa CNCVG Porto 05-12-2010
Rec. Nac. 25m  Jun 53.87 Tiago Andre Venancio CNS Cantanhede 19-12-2004
Rec. Nac. 25m  Sen 51.45 Diogo Filipe Carvalho FPN Estocolmo (SWE) 11-11-2009
Pontos: FINA 2010

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m

Absolutos

1. Joao Duarte Santos 95 Natacao de Olhao 58.69 563 27.32 31.37
2. Carlos Fernandes Queiros 86 Ginasio de Vila Real 1:00.10 524 28.01 32.09
3. Antonio Fraga Fragoso 95 Bombeiros Ponta Delgada 1:01.08 500 28.19 32.89
4. Joao Miguel Figueiredo 93 Campinho 1:01.45 491 28.37 33.08
5. Fabio Andre Dias 92 Naval Amorense 1:01.61 487 27.85 33.76
6. Pedro Miguel Costa 92 Sporting de Espinho 1:01.67 485 28.34 33.33
7. Ricardo Filipe Carrilho 90 Nautica do Seixal 1:01.78 483 28.30 33.48
8. Carlos Manuel Ferreira 93 Viana Natacao 1:02.06 476 28.67 33.39
9. Joao David Sousa 88 Estarreja 1:02.57 465 28.12 34.45

10. Joao Manuel Serralheiro 95 Benedita 1:03.47 445 29.91 33.56
11. Joao Monteiro Piteira 93 Kainagua 1:03.71 440 29.37 34.34
12. Frederico Toste Ferrao 92 Nucleo Sportinguista 1:04.74 419 29.87 34.87
13. Joao Goncalo Coelho 94 Sporting de Aveiro 1:05.11 412 29.49 35.62
14. Joao Pedro Rosa 90 CLAC-Entroncamento 1:05.75 400 29.99 35.76
15. Goncalo Alexandre Rato 95 Alhandra 1:05.87 398 30.39 35.48
16. Gil Cruz Fernandes 95 Ancorensis/Serralharia Ribeiro 1:06.37 389 31.11 35.26
17. Jose Carlos Pinto 87 Natacao de Vila Real 1:06.41 389 30.62 35.79
18. Jose Luis Morais 94 Beja 1:06.90 380 30.53 36.37
19. Mario Pinto Amorim 94 Buzios 1:07.77 366 31.95 35.82
20. Edgar Vieira Silva 95 Imortal 1:07.94 363 30.99 36.95
21. Joao Pedro Barroso 95 Ginasio Santo Tirso 1:08.00 362 31.37 36.63
22. Stefan Daniel Steinmaier 96 Fafe 1:08.25 358 31.87 36.38
23. Ricardo Daniel Lucas 94 Scalabisport 1:08.96 347 31.71 37.25
24. Pedro David Lopes 93 Lousada SXXI 1:16.09 258 33.69 42.40

Seniores

1. Carlos Fernandes Queiros 86 Ginasio de Vila Real 1:00.10 524 28.01 32.09
2. Fabio Andre Dias 92 Naval Amorense 1:01.61 487 27.85 33.76
3. Pedro Miguel Costa 92 Sporting de Espinho 1:01.67 485 28.34 33.33
4. Ricardo Filipe Carrilho 90 Nautica do Seixal 1:01.78 483 28.30 33.48
5. Joao David Sousa 88 Estarreja 1:02.57 465 28.12 34.45
6. Frederico Toste Ferrao 92 Nucleo Sportinguista 1:04.74 419 29.87 34.87
7. Joao Pedro Rosa 90 CLAC-Entroncamento 1:05.75 400 29.99 35.76
8. Jose Carlos Pinto 87 Natacao de Vila Real 1:06.41 389 30.62 35.79
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Campeonato Nacional de Clubes 4ª Divisão
Caldas da Rainha, 18. - 19.12.2010

Prova 1, Masc., 100m Mariposa

Juniores

1. Joao Miguel Figueiredo 93 Campinho 1:01.45 491 28.37 33.08
2. Carlos Manuel Ferreira 93 Viana Natacao 1:02.06 476 28.67 33.39
3. Joao Monteiro Piteira 93 Kainagua 1:03.71 440 29.37 34.34
4. Joao Goncalo Coelho 94 Sporting de Aveiro 1:05.11 412 29.49 35.62
5. Jose Luis Morais 94 Beja 1:06.90 380 30.53 36.37
6. Mario Pinto Amorim 94 Buzios 1:07.77 366 31.95 35.82
7. Ricardo Daniel Lucas 94 Scalabisport 1:08.96 347 31.71 37.25
8. Pedro David Lopes 93 Lousada SXXI 1:16.09 258 33.69 42.40

Juvenis A

1. Joao Duarte Santos 95 Natacao de Olhao 58.69 563 27.32 31.37
2. Antonio Fraga Fragoso 95 Bombeiros Ponta Delgada 1:01.08 500 28.19 32.89
3. Joao Manuel Serralheiro 95 Benedita 1:03.47 445 29.91 33.56
4. Goncalo Alexandre Rato 95 Alhandra 1:05.87 398 30.39 35.48
5. Gil Cruz Fernandes 95 Ancorensis/Serralharia Ribeiro 1:06.37 389 31.11 35.26
6. Edgar Vieira Silva 95 Imortal 1:07.94 363 30.99 36.95
7. Joao Pedro Barroso 95 Ginasio Santo Tirso 1:08.00 362 31.37 36.63

Juvenis B

1. Stefan Daniel Steinmaier 96 Fafe 1:08.25 358 31.87 36.38


